
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

PaTTAN is pleased to announce an informative webinar 
featuring classroom management resources and tools 
that participants can readily access and use within their 
educational settings.  

The webinar will feature the five evidence-based 
practices of effective classroom management identified 
by Simonsen et al. (2008) that commonly serve as a 
cornerstone of preventative classroom behavioral 
management strategies that maximizes appropriate 
student conduct and sets the stage for instructional 
success. 

 
1. Structure and predictability 
2. Post, teach, and reinforce a small number of 

classroom rules 
3. Actively engage students in observable ways 
4. Using a continuum of responses to acknowledge 

appropriate behavior 
5. Developing a continuum of responses to respond to 

inappropriate behavior  
 
During this webinar, our participants will:  

 Consider how the five evidence-based classroom 
strategies may be incorporated into their locally-
based  instructional routines 

 Examine existing electronic classroom management 
tools and how to access it via the PaTTAN Website 

 Highlight components of a Classroom Management 
PLC (Professional Learning Community) and how to 
conduct these meetings featuring evidence-based 
classroom management strategies 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Audience: 
School District Personnel, Intermediate Unit TaC, and 
others interested in learning about Classroom 
Management Resources 
 

Registration: 
Please register for this event by visiting our homepage at 
www.pattan.net 
 
For questions regarding content, contact: 
PaTTAN Pittsburgh: Elaine Neugebauer, 800-446-5607 
x6867 eneugebauer@pattan.net 

PaTTAN East: Dennis Cullen, 800-441-3215 x7232 
dcullen@pattan.net 

PaTTAN Harrisburg: Laura Moran, 717-901-2247 
lmoran@pattan.net 
 
For questions regarding registration, contact: 
PaTTAN Pittsburgh: Karen Weaver, 800-446-5607 x6842 
kweaver@pattan.net 

PaTTAN East: Debra Jordan, 800-441-3215 x7224 
djordan@pattan.net 

PaTTAN Harrisburg: Sonya Barksdale, 717-901-2268 
sbarksdale@pattan.net 
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